Name
Zack Norrell

Place
1st

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 34 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 33

5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 335 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 32
4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 436 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 32
4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 435 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 36

1

67

67-67-68-71-273 ACC

Minus 13

67

TGC

68
71
273

CTA
RRW

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 34

3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 33 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 38
4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 33 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 32
5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 36

1

Casey Weiss

2nd

69
71

69-71-65-71-276 ACC

Minus 10

TGC

65

CTA
RRW

71
276

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 639 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 34

5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 35 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 35

4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 32 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 35

1

Luke Kane

3rd

73
70
67

73-70-67-69-279 ACC

TGC

Minus 7

CTA
RRW

69
279

4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 35 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 34

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 34

5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 34
3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 536 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34
4 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 37 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 34

1

Ben Hargis

4th

68
70
70
71
279

68-70-70-71-279 ACC

TGC

Minus 7

CTA
RRW



Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 534 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 36

6 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 38 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 37

1

Logan Leggett

5th

70
75
70
71
286

70-75-70-71-286 ACC

TGC

Even

5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 37

CTA
RRW

5 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 34 3 5 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 37

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 39 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 35

1

Tom Doughtie

6th

74
69
73

74-69-73-74-290 ACC

Plus 4

5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 34 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 35

TGC

4 4 5 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 38
4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 37 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 37

CTA
RRW

74
290

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 5 9 4 4 4 4 41

1

Daniel Higgins

7th

76
72
71

ACC

76-72-71-72-291

Plus 5

4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 36

TGC

4 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 35 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 36
5 5 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 37 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 35

CTA
RRW

72
291

Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 635 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 35

1

Josh McCoy

8th

70
79
72
77
298

70-79-72-77-298 ACC

Plus 12

7 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 337 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 42
3 35 4 3 5 4 4 435 4 2 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 37

5 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 41

TGC

CTA
RRW

5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 36



Score

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 3 45 6 7 8 9
4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 538 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 2 4 36

1

Keith Bjork

9th

74
78
79
76
307

74-78-79-76-307 ACC

Plus 21

5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 338 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 440

6 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 42 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 37

TGC

CTA
RRW

4 5 5 3 5 4 2 5 437 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 39



